DRC
- 16 -
係列
Series
規格若有任何變更將不予通知。如有產品安全或技朮問題，請即與我司業務部或代理商聯系。
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately.
D

(F)
尺寸
Size
直徑 x 長度
Φ D x L (mm)
直流等值阻抗
ESR, DC
(mΩ ) (max)
交流等值阻抗
ESR, AC
(mΩ ) (max)
at 1kHz/20˚C
漏電流
Leakage Current
(mA/72hrs)
DRC106S03G20RR 2.3 10 10 x 20 400 220 0.050
DRC226S03I20RR 2.3 22 12.5 x 20 170 120 0.065
DRC306S03I25RR 2.3 30 12.5 x 25 160 100 0.085
DRC506S03K25RR 2.3 50 16 x 25 100 60 0.110
DRC706S03K35RR 2.3 70 16 x 35 85 50 0.150
DRC127S03L40RR 2.3 120 18 x 40 65 35 0.400
DRC407S03P45SZ 2.3 400 30 x 45 25 20 2.000
DRC607S03P60SZ 2.3 600 30 x 60 20 15 4.000
DRC807S03Q70SZ 2.3 800 35 x 70 15 10 7.200
Φ D = Φ 20~Φ 40
Unit: mm
Unit: mm
DRE

Circuit
Current
(A)
最大
持續電流
Maximum
Continuous
Current (A)
(△ T=15˚C)
最大
峰值電流
Maximum
Peak
Current
(lsc) (A)
DRE105S0EF12RR 2.5 1.0 8 x 12 1000 500 0.008 2.5 0.3 0.63
DRE205S0EF16RR 2.5 2.0 8 x 16 550 350 0.010 4.5 0.5 1.19
DRE305S0EF20RR 2.5 3.0 8 x 20 410 260 0.012 6.1 0.7 1.68
DRE335S0EG20RR 2.5 3.3 10 x 20 320 200 0.014 7.8 0.8 2.01
DRE475S0EG20RR 2.5 4.7 10 x 20 290 180 0.016 8.6 0.8 2.49
DRE705S0EG25RR 2.5 7.0 10 x 25 220 140 0.020 11.3 1.0 3.44
DRE106S0EG30RR 2.5 10 10 x 30 165 110 0.030 15.2 1.3 4.72
DRE106S0EI25RR 2.5 10 12.5 x 25 160 100 0.030 15.6 1.3 4.81
DRE256S0EK25RR 2.5 25 16 x 25 100 60 0.060 25.0 1.9 8.93
DRE306S0EK30RR 2.5 30 16 x 30 70 40 0.070 35.7 2.5 12.1
DRE506S0EL40RR 2.5 50 18 x 40 50 30 0.160 50.0 3.6 17.9
DRE107S0EL60RR 2.5 100 18 x 60 35 25 0.300 71 5.2 27.8
DRE107S0EN45SZ 2.5 100 22 x 45 35 25 0.300 71 5.2 27.8
DRE157S0EO55SZ 2.5 150 25 x 55 30 22 0.550 83 6.4 34.1
DRE207S0EP50SZ 2.5 200 30 x 50 25 20 0.700 100 7.4 41.7
DRE257S0EP55SZ 2.5 250 30 x 55 22 18 0.800 114 8.3 48.1
DRE357S0EQ60SZ 2.5 350 35 x 60 15 12 1.000 167 11.3 70.0
DRE357S0EQ60AE 2.5 350 35 x 60 3 2.5 1.000 833 20.6 213.4
* High Pd (W/kg) and Energy Density (Emax(Wh/kg))
- 21 -
DRE 係列
Series

Circuit
Current
(A)
最大
持續電流
Maximum
Continuous
Current (A)
(△ T=15˚C)
最大
峰值電流
Maximum
Peak
Current
(lsc) (A)
DRL105S0TF12RR 2.7 1.0 8 x 12 850 400 0.008 3.17 0.4 0.73
DRL205S0TF16RR 2.7 2.0 8 x 16 470 280 0.010 5.74 0.5 1.39
DRL305S0TF20RR 2.7 3.0 8 x 20 250 160 0.012 10.8 0.8 2.31
DRL335S0TG20RR 2.7 3.3 10 x 20 270 160 0.014 10.0 0.8 2.36
DRL475S0TG20RR 2.7 4.7 10 x 20 250 140 0.016 10.8 0.9 2.92
DRL705S0TG25RR 2.7 7.0 10 x 25 200 100 0.020 13.5 1.0 3.94
DRL106S0TG30RR 2.7 10 10 x 30 130 80 0.030 20.7 1.4 5.87
DRL106S0TI25RR 2.7 10 12.5 x 25 140 80 0.030 19.3 1.4 5.63
DRL226S0TK25RR 2.7 22 16 x 25 85 40 0.060 31.7 2.1 10.35
DRL306S0TK30RR 2.7 30 16 x 30 60 30 0.070 45.0 2.7 14.5
DRL506S0TL40RR 2.7 50 18 x 40 40 25 0.160 67.5 4.0 22.5
DRL107S0TL60RR 2.7 100 18 x 60 28 20 0.300 96.4 5.8 35.5
DRL107S0TN45SC 2.7 100 22 x 45 28 18 0.300 96.4 5.8 35.5
DRL157S0TO55SC 2.7 150 25 x 55 25 16 0.550 108.0 7.0 42.6
DRL207S0TP50SC 2.7 200 30 x 50 20 15 0.700 135.0 8.3 54.0
DRL257S0TP55SC 2.7 250 30 x 55 18 13 0.800 150.0 9.1 61.4
DRL357S0TQ60SC 2.7 350 35 x 60 12 10 1.000 225.0 12.7 90.9
DRL357S0TQ60A5 2.7 350 35 x 60 2.4 2 1.000 1125 23.1 256.8
DRL128V0T680A4 2.7 1200 60 x 80 0.7 0.60 2.700 3857 64.0 880.4
DRL158V0T690A4 2.7 1500 60 x 90 0.6 0.50 3.000 4500 75.0 1065.8
DRL188V0T61MA4 2.7 1800 60 x 110 0.55 0.45 4.000 4909 85.0 1221.1
DRL208V0T61NA4 2.7 2000 60 x 120 0.45 0.40 5.000 6000 100.0 1421.1
DRL258V0T61YA4 2.7 2500 60 x 138 0.42 0.36 5.500 6429 106.0 1646.3
DRL308V0T61YA4 2.7 *3000 60 x 138 0.43 0.38 7.000 6279 105.0 1768.6
DRL308V0T61EA4 2.7 3000 60 x 155 0.40 0.35 7.000 6750 116.0 1840.9
* High Pd (W/kg) and Energy Density (Emax(Wh/kg))
- 25 -
DRL 係列
Series

額定電壓
Rated Voltage
(V.DC)
額定容量
Rated Cap.
(F)
尺寸 Size (mm)
寬度 x 長度 x 高度
Width x Length x Height
交流等值阻抗
ESR, AC (Ω ) (max)
at 1kHz/20˚C
漏電流
Leakage Current
(mA/72hrs)
DDL104S0HF1ERR 5.0 0.10 9 x 17.5 x 15.5 2.50 0.060
DDL474S0HF1ERR 5.0 0.47 9 x 17.5 x 15.5 2.00 0.080
DDL105S0HF1JRR 5.0 1.00 9 x 17.5 x 19.5 1.05 0.090
DDL155S0HF2CRR 5.0 1.50 9 x 17.5 x 23.5 0.60 0.180
DDL255S0HG2CRR 5.0 2.50 11 x 21.5 x 23.5 0.54 0.200
DDL505S0HI2CRR 5.0 5.00 13.5 x 30 x 23.5 0.42 0.250
DDL126S05K29RR 5.0 12.00 17 x 37 x 29 0.18 0.550
註：長導針為正極
Note: Longer lead is positive